FSB-200 Series
Compact Precision Fluidized
Sand Baths
Fast heat-ups and accurate temperature control to 600°C
The Cole-Parmer FSB-200 range of compact fluidized baths offers a
safer alternative to the dangers associated with high temperature oil
and salt baths.
These units are designed to be bench or floor standing and only

*Enquiries from Germany and France are now handled in our St Neots office by native speaking experts.
5572-0126
Ordering Information
Description Series
Number
Model
Number
Legacy
SKU
Item
Number
Compact precision fluidized sand bath, 500 ºC, including overspill
flange but excluding alundum, 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz FSB-200 FSB-200-240 F932P 01184-00
Compact precision fluidized sand bath, 500 ºC, including overspill
flange but excluding alundum, 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz FSB-200 FSB-200-120 F932D 01184-02
Compact precision fluidized sand bath, 600 ºC, including overspill
flange but excluding alundum, 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz FSB-200 FSB-200-D F946D 01189-50
Specifications
Specifications FSB-200-120, FSB-200-240 FSB-200-D
Temperature Range 50 ºC to 500 ºC 50 ºC to 600 ºC
Temperature Stability ±1.0 ºC at 50 ºC ±1.0 ºC at 50°C